You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
221KL : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
SDR1305-221KL Details PDF
SDR1305-221KL
Manufacturer Part Number: SDR1305-221KL
Manufacturer/Brand: BOURNS
Part of Description: BOURNS SMD
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 1100 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number SDR1305-221KL
Manufacturer BOURNS
Description BOURNS SMD
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 1100 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
SDR1305-220M
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 22UH 2.9A 62 MOHM
SMD
SDR1305-470M
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 47UH 1.9A 130 MOHM
SMD
SDR1305-151K
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 150UH 1.2A 380
MOHM
SDR1305-331K
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 330UH 850MA 700
MOHM
SDR1305-150M
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 15UH 3.3A 46 MOHM
SMD
SDR1305-330M
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 33UH 2.5A 85 MOHM
SMD
SDR1305-102K
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 1MH 460MA 2.35 OHM
SMD
SDR1305-3R5Y
Bourns, Inc.
FIXED IND 3.5UH 6A 10.5 MOHM
SMD
06031A820JA16A 08055A122FAT2A 08055C331JAT2A 6MBI75VB-120 AD1958YRS
AD8563ARMZ BA6406F-E1 C4532X7T2J224K200KC CGA3E3X8R2A333K080AB CGA4F2X7R2A472K
CL31B225KOHVPNE CLLE1AX7S0G225M050AC CM1000DUC-34SA DIM400GCM33-F EA2-12NVB
ED143-321-022 ES3CB-13-F G2405S-2W GC355XD72J274KX05L GRM155R61H472KA01D
IPI037N06L3G IR2110STRPBF. IRKL196/08 IRLM120ATF-NL JMK105BJ224MV-F
KA200A800V LC1208CC3TR26 LMK105BJ224KVHF LT1787HVHS8#TRPBF M37516F8HP-ND
M50100TB200/600 MAX2244EBL-T MAX4434EUA MAX6467US16D3+T MMF300S060DA
NCP1377B NCP3123MNTXG PC3SH21YFZB RT9173BPL5 SBR20A200CTB
SBRA401T3G SC4537ULTRT SI786LG-T1-E3 SMT-TOP-LED T2101N18TOF
T345N800E0C TAS5112ADFD TD62504FB ULN2003G-S16-R VSKC56/04A